LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER
DESIGNED FOR COMFORT & ACCURACY
To prevent irritation of the surrounding tissues, the tip of the ReSolve Locking Drainage
Catheter is positioned within the pigtail curve. Depth markers located on the catheter shaft
aid accurate placement and act as a reference for correct positioning.
L O C K I N G  D R A I N A G E  C AT H E T E R
  Features and Benefits
Accurate placement

to determine the French size for initial placements and
catheter exchanges.
  Ordering Information
Catalog  French  Working Marker Hub  Drainage
Number  Size  Length  Band Color  Holes
RLC15-6-038MB 6.5F 15 cm Yes Green 8
RLC15-7-038MB 7.5F 15 cm Yes Red 8
RLC15-8-038MB  8.5F  15 cm  Yes Blue  8
RLC15-10-038MB  10F  15 cm  Yes Purple  8
RLC15-12-038MB  12F  15 cm  Yes Yellow  9
RLC15-14-038MB  14F  15 cm  Yes Orange  9
RLC-6-038MB 6.5F 25 cm Yes Green 8
RLC-7-038MB 7.5F 25 cm Yes Red 8
RLC-8-038MB  8.5F  25 cm  Yes Blue  8
RLC-10-038MB  10F  25 cm  Yes Purple  8
RLC-12-038MB  12F  25 cm  Yes Yellow  9
RLC-14-038MB  14F  25 cm  Yes Orange  9
RLC40-6-038MB 6.5F 40 cm Yes Green 8
RLC40-7-038MB 7.5F 40 cm Yes Red 8
RLC40-8-038MB  8.5F  40 cm  Yes Blue  8
RLC40-10-038MB  10F  40 cm  Yes Purple  8
RLC40-12-038MB  12F  40 cm  Yes Yellow  9
RLC40-14-038MB  14F  40 cm  Yes Orange  9
RLC-6-038 6.5F 25 cm - Green 8
RLC-7-038 7.5F 25 cm - Red 8
RLC-8-038  8.5F  25 cm  - Blue  8
RLC-10-038  10F  25 cm  - Purple  8
RLC-12-038  12F  25 cm  - Yellow  9
RLC-14-038  14F  25 cm  - Orange  9
Packaged 5 per box
Contact Merit Medical for more information
on our line of drainage products.
Free phone for specific country